

Court No. - 46

Case :- ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 93 of 2023

Applicant :- M/S Dolly Motors

Opposite Party :- M/S Pepfuels Technologies Private Limited

Counsel for Applicant :- Vinayak Mithal

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Counsel for the applicant may examine the office report in order to take necessary steps, as may be warranted in law, by the next date fixed.

List on 30.11.2023.

Order Date :- 16.11.2023

Anil