



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 93 of 2023

M/S Dolly Motors

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

M/S Pepfuels Technologies Private Limited

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Vinayak Mithal
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to comply with the earlier order of this Court.

List again on 30.03.2026.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

March 10, 2026
Amit Mishra