



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 93 of 2023

M/S Dolly Motors

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

M/S Pepfuels Technologies Private Limited

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Vinayak Mithal
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

List again on 21.05.2026.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

May 7, 2026
Amit Mishra